
 Reasoning Study Plan
Faculty: Amit Sir

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Class Monday, February 16, 2026 11:00 AM - 11:15 AM

Mathematical Operation Tuesday, February 17, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Logical Orders of Words Wednesday, February 18, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Analytical Reasoning Thursday, February 19, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Analytical Reasoning Friday, February 20, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Alphabet Test Monday, February 23, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Alphabet Test Tuesday, February 24, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Letter Series Wednesday, February 25, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Letter Series Thursday, February 26, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Coding Decoding Friday, February 27, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Coding Decoding Monday, March 2, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Analogy Tuesday, March 3, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Analogy Thursday, March 5, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Classification Friday, March 6, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Classification Monday, March 9, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Number Series Tuesday, March 10, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Number Series Wednesday, March 11, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Missing Number Thursday, March 12, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Missing Number Friday, March 13, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Distance & Direction Monday, March 16, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Order & Ranking Tuesday, March 17, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Blood Relation Wednesday, March 18, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Cube & Dice Thursday, March 19, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Cube & Dice Friday, March 20, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Syllogism Monday, March 23, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Syllogism Tuesday, March 24, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Counting of Figures Wednesday, March 25, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Counting of Figures Thursday, March 26, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Seating Arrangement Friday, March 27, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Seating Arrangement Monday, March 30, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Non Verbal Tuesday, March 31, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Non Verbal Wednesday, April 1, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Non Verbal Thursday, April 2, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Clock Friday, April 3, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Clock Monday, April 6, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Calender Tuesday, April 7, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Calender Wednesday, April 8, 2026 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM


